LINEA X
Architectural Strip Fixture
DIRECT/INDIRECT SERIES LINEAR LUMINAIRE
by
LINEA X ARCHITECTURAL STRIP FIXTURE
DIRECT/INDIRECT SERIES LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Mounting Options
Suspended Mount Surface Mount
Seamless connection
5 YEARS
50,000 HRS
WARRANTY
Description
The Linea X is a 2.75” wide Architectural Linear
Fixture. This direct and direct/indirect fixture
is available in lengths of 4 and 8’ and can be
continuously run. This specific modular design can be
suspended, mounted on a wall or ceiling giving more
flexibility. This is quickly becoming the go to choice
for many commercial designers and architects.
•  Independently modular direct & indirect luminaries
•  Suspended & wall mount available in 4’ and 8’
lengths, up to 1250 lumens per foot
•  Working voltage 120-347V
•  Unique end cap simplifies installation, seamless
continuous runs or individual units
•  Specially designed light source with PC diffuser
producing soft light
L-Shape
T-Shape
X-Shape
Color changeable
Color control:
30K 50K40K
Up & Down Light
Wall Mount
Model  Shape  Watts
L-ASFL-04-20W-35/40/50L0-BK L-Shape  20W
L-ASFT-04-30W-35/40/50L0-BK  T-Shape  30W
L-ASFX-04-40W-35/40/50L0-BK  X-Shape  40W
L-ASF-120-40W-35/40/50L0 1200 angle  40W
Configurations: downlight only
1200
Available in
black or white.
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
LINEA X ARCHITECTURAL STRIP FIXTURE
DIRECT/INDIRECT SERIES LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Product  Up/down Efficacy Size Wattage CCT (K) CRI Voltage Lumen output ETL
Number  % (Lm/W) Length (W) Selectable   (V) (Lm) ID
Architectural Strip Fixture
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-35/40/50L0-BK  30/70   130  4’  50W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 6500 Listed
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-35/40/50L0-SV  30/70 130  4’ 50W  3500/4000/5000 >80 120-277V 6500 Listed
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-35/40/50L0-WH  30/70  130  4’  50W  3500/4000/5000 >80 120-277V 6500 Listed
L-ASF08-U/D-100W-35/40/50L0-BK  30/70  130 8’  100W  3500/4000/5000 >80 120-277V 1300 Listed
L-ASF08-U/D-100W-35/40/50L0-WH 30/70  130  8’ 100W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 1300 Listed
Recessed Mount Architectural Strip Fixture
L-RMASF04-40W-35/40/50L0-BK    130  4’ 40W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 5200 Listed
L-RMASF04-40W-35/40/50L0-WH    130 4’ 40W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 5200 Listed
L-RMASF08-70W-35/40/50L0-BK    130 8’  70W 3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 9100 Listed
L-RMASF08-70W-35/40/50L0-WH    130 8’ 70W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 9100 Listed
Architectural Strip Fixture L Bracket
L-ASFL-20W-35/40/50L0-BK   130   20W 3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 2600 Listed
L-ASFL-20W-35/40/50L0-WH    130  20W 3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 2600 Listed
Architectural Strip Fixture T Bracket
L-ASFT-30W-35/40/50L0-BK  130  30W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 3900 Listed
L-ASFT-30W-35/40/50L0-WH   130  30W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 3900 Listed
Architectural Strip Fixture X Bracket
L-ASFL-40W-35/40/50L0-BK    130  40W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 5200 Listed
L-ASFL-40W-35/40/50L0-WH    130  40W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-347V 5200 Listed
Architectural Strip Fixture 1200
L-ASF120-40-35/40/50L0-BK  130  40W  3500/4000/5000  >80 120-277V 5200 Listed
L-ASF120-40-35/40/50L0-WH  130  40W  3500/4000/5000  >80  120-277V 5200 Listed
Strip Fixture details
*Only available in 4” direct and indirect
Accessories:
Model   Product Code Status  Description ETL
Power Cable L-ASF-PC-Black, L-ASF-PC-White Optional AC, 8’ length, 5-Core Yes
Aircraft Cable STL Standard 8’length, 1 Pair Yes
Canopy Kits L-ASF-CB-Black, L-ASF-CB-White Optional Canopy A & B - 125mm Yes
Wall Mount Kit L-ASF04-WMK-BK, L-ASF04-WMK-WH Optional Includes all fixings Yes
Linkable Kit 4FTLBK / 8FTLBK Optional  Bracket + Internal 5-pins, Power cable Yes
PIR Sensor    No
Motion Sensor    No
Emergency Backup    No
2.4G Wireless Control    No
Power Cable
AC Power Cable -6ft length
Aircraft Cables
Aircraft Cable -8FT length,1 Pair
Canopy Kits
A & B- 125mm
Linkable Kit
Bracket + Internal 5-pins, Power cable
LuXurio Architectural Strip Fixture
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-BK
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-WH
L-ASF04-U/D-50W-SV
L-ASF-CB-WhiteL-ASF-CB-Black
LuXurio Architectural Strip Fixture 1200
L-ASF120-40W-BK
L-ASF120-40W-WH
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
LINEA X ARCHITECTURAL STRIP FIXTURE
DIRECT/INDIRECT SERIES LINEAR LUMINAIRE
FIXTURES: